
The Saccodarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zanet Stephane (03/1602) 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 6

Del Frari Tomaso (03/1529) 4 7 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Ghea Alberto (03/2070) 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 10 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 3 4 2

Tomat Erman (03/2303) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0

De Cecco Emilio (03/1700) 4 4 0 0 2 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 1 1 0 0

Clements Samuel (03/2762) 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosan Umberto (03/1530) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 4

Fornasier Renzo (03/1528) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Zannier Carlo (03/1534) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martinuzzi Mendes (03/1851) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zanet Stephane 03/1602 32 57 1,78

Del Frari Tomaso 03/1529 14 29 2,07

Ghea Alberto 03/2070 21 26 1,24

Tomat Erman 03/2303 12 23 1,92

De Cecco Emilio 03/1700 15 16 1,07

Clements Samuel 03/2762 8 13 1,62

Rosan Umberto 03/1530 12 13 1,08

Fornasier Renzo 03/1528 6 8 1,33

Zannier Carlo 03/1534 6 3 0,50

Martinuzzi Mendes 03/1851 2 2 1,00

Crazy Steel

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Vendrame Nicola (01/2339) 2 5 4 7 0 0 4 9 2 5 3 8 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 9

Nogarotto Federico (03/2615) 4 8 3 8 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 5 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 10

Liva Paolo (03/741) 4 10 3 7 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Belfanti Walter (03/2032) 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 4

Cusin Martina (01/2341) 4 6 1 2 0 0 4 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Beraldo Marco (01/2354) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 6 4 8 0 0 4 3 2 1

Cecone Pierino (03/737) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Pellarin Sabrina (03/1909) 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 3 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Degan Irene (03/1949) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vendrame Nicola 01/2339 27 57 2,11

Nogarotto Federico 03/2615 23 48 2,09

Liva Paolo 03/741 16 34 2,12

Belfanti Walter 03/2032 16 28 1,75

Cusin Martina 01/2341 11 19 1,73

Beraldo Marco 01/2354 14 19 1,36

Cecone Pierino 03/737 6 9 1,50

Pellarin Sabrina 03/1909 10 7 0,70

Degan Irene 03/1949 5 0 0,00

Figli Di Sampei

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zanetti Enrico (03/2818) 4 4 3 2 4 11 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 6 0 0

Martin  Stefano (03/2817) 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 10 0 0 3 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nascimben Michele (03/2821) 3 3 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 3 3 4 0 0 4 6 0 0

Diana Giuseppe (03/2837) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0

Rosa Fabio (03/2833) 1 0 1 2 1 2 2 3 0 0 2 3 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Biason Cristiano (03/2822) 3 1 2 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Vaccher Simone (03/2819) 1 1 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vedovotto  Lorenzo  (03/2885) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Moro Marco Andrea (03/2820) 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zanetti Enrico 03/2818 27 45 1,67

Martin  Stefano 03/2817 19 39 2,05

Nascimben Michele 03/2821 22 28 1,27

Diana Giuseppe 03/2837 13 16 1,23

Rosa Fabio 03/2833 10 11 1,10

Biason Cristiano 03/2822 15 11 0,73

Vaccher Simone 03/2819 7 8 1,14

Vedovotto  Lorenzo 03/2885 6 6 1,00

Moro Marco Andrea 03/2820 9 6 0,67



San Quirino

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Roder Adriano (03/2724) 4 10 2 4 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 8

Borro Massimo  (01/2689) 4 9 2 1 2 6 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 10

Pizzale Fabio (03/2621) 4 5 2 0 4 3 0 0 3 5 2 1 2 3 3 2 0 0 3 6

Della Gaspera Marco (03/2624) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Gerotto Paolo (03/2622) 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 3 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 4

Querini Michael (03/2836) 2 2 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Facca Adriano (03/2619) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gerotto Fabio (03/2618) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Puppo Luca (03/2750) 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Roder Adriano 03/2724 30 66 2,20

Borro Massimo 01/2689 28 63 2,25

Pizzale Fabio 03/2621 23 25 1,09

Della Gaspera Marco 03/2624 9 14 1,56

Gerotto Paolo 03/2622 17 14 0,82

Querini Michael 03/2836 9 5 0,56

Facca Adriano 03/2619 4 3 0,75

Gerotto Fabio 03/2618 2 2 1,00

Del Puppo Luca 03/2750 6 0 0,00

Giulio Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marini Sara (03/1141) 0 0 2 5 2 3 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 8 2 4 4 8 2 5

Lorenzini Andrea (03/1473) 0 0 4 12 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 4

Copetti  Giorgio (03/1472) 0 0 4 8 2 3 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 2 3 2 4 6

Tempesti Gianluigi (03/2167) 0 0 2 2 4 4 4 7 2 0 0 0 4 8 2 1 4 10 2 1

Ciol Maurizio (03/1474) 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 5 4 2 1 0 4 4

Cazzador Samuele (03/2824) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Do Ivano (03/1109) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marini Cristian (03/1142) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marini Sara 03/1141 24 45 1,88

Lorenzini Andrea 03/1473 24 43 1,79

Copetti  Giorgio 03/1472 29 39 1,34

Tempesti Gianluigi 03/2167 24 33 1,38

Ciol Maurizio 03/1474 27 27 1,00

Cazzador Samuele 03/2824 0 0 0,00

Del Do Ivano 03/1109 0 0 0,00

Marini Cristian 03/1142 0 0 0,00


